)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32825

Division: 14UG PREMIER

Date: saturday, April 12, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) PGSA Stars Green G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pGsA 06

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 11 (14U) NCFCY Gold DCH G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

11 (14U) PGSA Stars Green G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Parker Rogerson
011 Hannah Murphrey
012 Sarah Litchfield
013 Monika Olivares
014 Natalia Macedo Villeda
002 Roxana Perez
021 Eleanor Myers
027 Ema Garcia
003 Alem Kebebew
051 Lydia Taylor
006 Brielle Dameron
072 Makenzie Hampton
008 Abigail Taylor
009 Taylor McGalliard
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

11 (14U) NCFCY Gold DCH G

017
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
028
029
030
031
032
034
035
040
041

Name Goals Misconduct

Olivia Whilden
Emerson Tupper
Mackenna Cone
Camille Fontaine
Lillian Judd

Ida Louise Okun
Mia Kumar
Sydney O'Neill
Lucie Pardue-Kenentz
Julianna Villalobos
Waverly Williams
Mina Sessoms
Mya Sessoms
Ellie Cherry

Kaiya Duhart
Saiah Park
Madeline Powell

Emery Heflin

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




